Project Summary: Brilliant Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,004 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 676 L.F. of outfall ditch and 1,328 L.F. of roadside ditch.

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Repaired driveway. Jetted (9) driveway pipes and (1) crossline pipe.

2012-549 / Brilliant Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
DLO / Ditch Layout

DWASPH / Driveway - Asphalt
HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
RS / Road Sweep

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-549 / Brilliant Lane

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.0
8.0
12.0
6.0
44.0
30.0
20.0
54.0
0.0
175.0

175.0

Labor
Cost
$20.48
$175.04
$264.60
$132.59
$1,026.16
$677.20
$439.60
$1,218.96
$0.00
$3,954.63

$3,954.63

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$88.64
$12.21
$6.11
$519.09
$178.60
$80.90
$371.12
$0.00
$1,256.67

$1,256.67

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$18.44
$6.78
$48.15
$132.05
$33.26
$68.78
$83.98
$0.00
$391.44

$391.44

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,735.59
$2,735.59

$2,735.59

Completion: Feb-12

Total Cost
$20.48
$282.12
$283.59
$186.84
$1,677.30
$889.06
$589.28
$1,674.07
$2,735.59
$8,338.32

$8,338.32

After



Project: Brilliant
e Lane

H Activity: Drainage
-l Maintenance

" Project #:
2012-549

Cleaned out 641 Township: Port

Jetted (2) LF of roadside ditch. || Royal Island

driveway pipes.
i Completed:

February 2012

Cleaned out 687 Jetted (5) "
LF of roadside ditch. driveway pipes.

H Legend

Drainage Type
Jetted (1) — River
driveway pipe.

Repaired driveway.

—— Stream

7o e Ouitfal
Lateral

—mcm | gteral Pipe

Roadside
===mx Roadside Pipe
—m= Crossline
—mcm D/W

. —m—m Access
Jetted (1) crossline

W pipe and (1) driveway
pipe.

H Parcels

=m=m Piped

—— Bleeder

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 55 10 220 330 440 Date Print: 3/20/12

[ mm eeeeess— O 1inch = 139 feet : : : .
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Brilliant Ln 12-549




Project: Brilliant
o Lane Map 2

Activity: Drainage
' Maintenance

" Project #:
2012-549

H Township: Port

" Cleaned out 676 LF i Royal Island
of outfall ditch.
" Completed:

February 2012

H Legend
Drainage Type

e River

Repaired driveway.

—— Stream
H H e Outfall

Lateral

Jetted (1)

. . —mcm | gteral Pipe
driveway pipe.

Roadside

=m=me Roadside Pipe
—mm= Crossline
—ww D/\W

—mm Access
=m=m Piped
—— Bleeder

H Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 5 110 220 330 440 Date Print: 3/29/12

e e — et Linch =139 feet
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Brilliant Ln 12-549Map2




	Sheet1

