Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Brilliant Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,004 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 676 L.F. of outfall ditch and 1,328 L.F. of roadside ditch. Repaired driveway. Jetted (9) driveway pipes and (1) crossline pipe.

2012-549 / Brilliant Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	8.0	\$175.04	\$88.64	\$18.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$282.12
DLO / Ditch Layout	12.0	\$264.60	\$12.21	\$6.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$283.59
DWASPH / Driveway - Asphalt	6.0	\$132.59	\$6.11	\$48.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$186.84
HAUL / Hauling	44.0	\$1,026.16	\$519.09	\$132.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,677.30
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	30.0	\$677.20	\$178.60	\$33.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$889.06
RS / Road Sweep	20.0	\$439.60	\$80.90	\$68.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$589.28
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	54.0	\$1,218.96	\$371.12	\$83.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,674.07
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,735.59	\$2,735.59
2012-549 / Brilliant Lane	175.0	\$3,954.63	\$1,256.67	\$391.44	\$0.00	\$2,735.59	\$8,338.32
Sub Total							
Grand Total	175.0	\$3,954.63	\$1,256.67	\$391.44	\$0.00	\$2,735.59	\$8,338.32

Before



During



After



Completion: Feb-12



